1.888.KEITHLEY (U.S. only)
A  G R E A T E R  M E A S U R E  O F  C O N F I D E N C E
M
ul
tip
le
xe

EXP-1600s on Standoffs
to a DAS-1200/1400/1600
Ordering Information
EXP-1800 EXP for KPCI-3107/
3108, DAS-1800ST/
AO/HR
EXP-1600 EXP for DAS-1600/
1400/1200
EXP-800 EXP for DAS-800
family
APPLICATIONS
• Temperature logging
• Process monitoring
• Product test
• Energy management
S
IG
N
A
L
 C
O
N
D
IT
IO
N
IN
G
1.888.KEITHLEY (U.S. only)
A  G R E A T E R  M E A S U R E  O F  C O N F I D E N C E
EX
P
Se
rie
s
Sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio
ns
S
IG
N
A
L
 C
O
N
D
IT
IO
N
IN
G
SPECIFICATIONS EXP-800/1600
# OF ANALOG INPUTS: 16 single-ended or 16 differential (any
combination).
AMPLIFIER
CONFIGURATION: Instrumentation amplifier with gains of 0.5, 1,